Fiche produit Motralec Ziehl Abegg FKDM AM C - fiche technique | Motralec
■ DEMANDE DE PRIX RAPIDE : https://www.motralec.com/demandeContact
MCUN14K2
17.09.2014
11 14 12 21 24 22 TB/
TP
TB/
TP D1 D1 A GND 24V 24V E1 GND GNDE2 D2 D2

Max. line
fuse
Max. heat
dissipation
Maximum
ambient
temperature
Protec-
tion
class
Weight Dimensions
(W x H x D)
V A °C A W °C kg mm
FKDM5AM-C 308344 400 5 50 10 100 55 IP54 7.20 250 x 302 x 195.5
FKDM8AM-C 308345 8 50 10 150 55 7.90 250 x 302 x 195.5
FKDM12AM-C 308346 12 55 16 270 55 8.70 250 x 302 x 195.5
FKDM18AM-C 308347 18 40 20 440 55 14.20 280 x 355 x 239
FKDM22AM-C 308348 22 40 25 520 55 14.50 280 x 355 x 239
FKDM32AM-C 308353 32 50 35 700 55 29.60 386 x 525 x 283
FKDM40AM-C 308351 40 50 50 790 55 29.60 386 x 525 x 283
FKDM50AM-C 308352 50 50 63 910 55 32.80 386 x 525 x 283
Devices with a rated temperature below 55 °C can be used up to 55 °C with a reduction in performance.
M
ot
or